MicroGuide™
Typical Applications Include:
• Front end semiconductor processing equipment
• Backend semiconductor packaging and handling equipment
• Medical diagnostic and imaging equipment
• Laboratory automation equipment
• Testing and inspection equipment

H for high grade
P for precision grade
How To Order
EUROPE
France
Danaher Motion
C.P. 80018
12, Rue Antoine Becquerel - Z.I. Sud
F-72026 Le Mans Cedex 2
France
Phone:    	 +33 (0) 243 50 03 30
Fax:    	 +33 (0) 243 50 03 39
E-mail: 	 sales.france@tollo.com
Germany
Danaher Motion GmbH
Wacholderstr. 40-42
D-40489 Düsseldorf
Germany
Phone:    	 +49 (0) 203 9979-0
Fax:    	 +49 (0) 203 9979-155
E-mail: 	 info@danahermotion.net
Italy
Danaher Motion srl
Largo Brughetti ZI
20030 Bovisio Masciago (MI)
Italy
Phone:   	 +39 0362 59 42 60
Fax:    	 +39 0362 59 42 63
E-mail: 	 info@danahermotion.it
Sweden
Danaher Motion
Box 9053
SE-29109 Kristianstad
Sweden
Phone:    	 +46 (0) 44 24 67 00
Fax:    	 +46 (0) 44 24 40 85
E-mail: 	 helpdesk@tollo.com
UK
Danaher Motion
Chartmoor Road,
Chartwell Business Park
Leighton Buzzard, Bedfordshire
LU7 4WG. UK
Phone:    	 +44 (0) 1525 243 243
Fax:    	 +44 (0) 1525 243 244
E-mail: 	 uksales@danahermotion.com
USA, CANADA or MEXICO
Danaher Motion
203A West Rock Road
Radford, VA 24141 USA
Phone: 	   1-540-633-3400
Fax: 	   1-540-639-4162
E-mail: 	   DMAC@danahermotion.com
Literature: LitRequest@danahermotion.com
ASIA
China
Danaher Motion
Rm 2205, Scitech Tower
22 Jianguomen Wai Street
Beijing, China, 100004
Phone: 	 +86 10 6515 0260